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Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Net

1 SCALBERT Olivier SAINT CLOUD FRA 11,5

GALTIER Laurence SAINT CLOUD FRA 12,1 12 58
-

2 JEANTET Alain CHANTACO FRA 15,7

PARRENT Marielaure CHANTACO FRA 17,4 17 60
-

3 FARRANDO Antoine RCF LA BOULIE FRA 4,6

FARRANDO Augustin RCF LA BOULIE FRA 8,2 6 61
-

4 AZAIS Thomas CHANTACO FRA 24,5

DE SARNEZ-LEBEL Gaspard CHANTACO FRA 27,0 22 63
-

5 DOMECQ Laurent CHANTACO FRA 7,4

ALBISTUR Benat CHANTACO FRA 11,0 9 63
-

6 DERVILLE Antoine CHANTACO FRA 16,8

NOUEL Frédéric SAINT CLOUD FRA 20,4 19 63
-

7 HEUTY Christophe CHANTACO FRA 1,9

CASANOVA Lydia CHANTACO FRA 17,0 9 63
-

8 DUHART Aurélia CHANTACO FRA +0,7

DARTENUC-TAPIA Dorian CHANTACO FRA 3,8 3 64
-

9 GARAIALDE Jacques CHANTACO FRA 7,9

PIEDELIEVRE Frank SAINT CLOUD FRA 15,3 11 64
-

10 LECONTE Vincent CHANTACO FRA 18,0

MINUZZO Flavien CHANTACO FRA 18,5 19 65
-

11 BREINING Irene CHANTACO FRA 8,6

MEZIERE Philippe CHANTACO FRA 12,5 10 65
-

12 CHAMBRIN Stéphanie BORDELAIS FRA 4,6

CHAMBRIN Hervé BORDELAIS FRA 19,9 11 65
-

13 ETCHEVERRY Jean-Pierre CHANTACO FRA 12,3

OYHANTO David CHANTACO FRA 20,0 16 65
-

14 MUTTER Christophe MERIGNIES FRA 22,8

MIGURAS Emmanuelle CHANTACO FRA 23,2 23 65
-

15 LECUONA Louis CHANTACO FRA 3,3

SENTENAC Jacques CHANTACO FRA 18,2 9 65
-
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16 FERRI Edouard SAINT CLOUD FRA 10,0

FERRAND Anne CABOURG LE HOME FRA 11,6 11 66
-

17 BERGERAS Thierry SAINT CLOUD FRA 17,3

LASSUS SAINT-GENIES Stéphane DeSAINT CLOUD FRA 24,0 20 66
-

18 KERJEAN Stephane CHANTACO FRA 7,9

CHERON Marie NOUVELLE-AQUITAINE FRA 21,5 13 66
-

19 OBACH DEJEAN Patricia CHANTACO FRA 24,0

MOTHE Laurence CHANTACO FRA 34,0 27 66
-

20 CAMITZ Anne CHANTACO FRA 14,8

ETCHEBERRY Jean-Pierre CHANTACO FRA 16,7 16 67
-

21 POUCHAN Guillaume CHANTACO FRA 10,1

POUCHAN Emilie CHANTACO FRA 25,6 18 67
-

22 MUGUERZA Eric CHANTACO FRA 3,4

AUBERT Frédéric CHANTACO FRA 3,9 4 67
-

23 INDA Jean-Baptiste CHANTACO FRA 6,9

BREUCQ Arnaud CHANTACO FRA 15,7 10 67
-

24 DE LAFORCADE François RCF LA BOULIE FRA 7,6

DE LAFORCADE Baudouin RCF LA BOULIE FRA 10,6 10 67
-

25 DE SILVA URQUIJO Jacobo CHANTACO FRA 21,1

ECHEGUREN YBARRA Carmen CHANTACO FRA 22,4 22 67
-

26 IBLED Martin BRIGODE FRA 4,4

MUTTER Anne MERIGNIES FRA 20,0 12 68
-

27 CAILLARD Benedicte VILLACOUBLAY FRA 10,3

CAILLARD Philippe VILLACOUBLAY FRA 23,8 15 68
-

28 CAMITZ Jesper CHANTACO FRA 5,2

ELGART Robert CHANTACO FRA 7,2 5 68
-

29 DELQUE Jean Paul CHANTACO FRA 7,2

URBIETA Geneviève CHANTACO FRA 14,8 10 68
-

30 PICABEA Roger CHANTACO FRA 4,4

CHAFFENET Oihan CHANTACO FRA 19,2 10 68
-

31 CRESPON Jean SAINT CLOUD FRA 14,4

VON MUHLEN Danielle CHANTACO FRA 17,9 16 68
-

32 BERGERAS Delphine SAINT CLOUD FRA 16,8

LASSUS SAINT-GENIES Erell De SAINT CLOUD FRA 54 22 68
-

33 NEGRE Lorene CHANTACO FRA 5,7

PATERNE Mayalen CHANTACO FRA 14,6 9 68
-

34 BREINING Claude CHANTACO FRA 18,3

LEONARD Dominique CHANTACO FRA 19,4 20 68
-

35 JUGLAR Nicolas NOUVELLE-AQUITAINE FRA 5,0

JUGLAR Ferdinand CHANTACO FRA 30,5 11 69
-
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36 AZAIS Baptiste NOUVELLE-AQUITAINE FRA 23,8

AZAIS Patrice CHANTACO FRA 29,0 22 69
-

37 DERREY Pascal NIVELLE FRA 7,6

ARTE Dorothee NOUVELLE-AQUITAINE FRA 29,3 16 69
-

38 BOUTAHCHICHT Khadija CHANTACO FRA 5,9

DUVAL Elisabeth CHANTACO FRA 7,3 6 69
-

39 ARRIETA David CHANTACO FRA +0,2

LECUONA Pauline NIVELLE FRA 0,7 1 69
-

40 VALATS Jean-Philippe CHANTACO FRA 5,2

PERRIER Christophe CHANTACO FRA 15,1 9 69
-

41 ROSSI Philippe CHANTACO FRA 7,9

ERRECARTE Francoise CHANTACO FRA 13,0 10 69
-

42 BERROTARAN Pascal CHANTACO FRA +0,8

VANDE VELDE Roger NIVELLE FRA 13,1 5 69
-

43 FERRAND Christophe CABOURG LE HOME FRA 11,5

FERRI Paul SAINT CLOUD FRA 14,6 13 69
-

44 AMESPIL Dominique CHANTACO FRA 12,3

PREVOST Frederic CHANTACO FRA 50 16 70
-

45 HERAUD Jean AIX MARSEILLE FRA 18,7

HERAUD Isabelle AIX MARSEILLE FRA 26,3 23 70
-

46 GUETROT Sophie CHANTACO FRA 18,5

GUETROT Philippe CHANTACO FRA 24,0 20 70
-

47 LORING MARTINEZ José CHANTACO FRA 11,6

MENESES Christina CHANTACO FRA 19,8 15 70
-

48 DU PASQUIER Cyrille CHANTACO FRA 8,2

LACARRIERE Marie-Isabelle CHANTACO FRA 18,4 12 71
-

49 BRUNET Edouard SAINT CLOUD FRA 8,9

BORIS Pascal CHANTACO FRA 18,5 13 71
-

50 ELDUAYEN Jean CHANTACO FRA 5,8

MURE Christian CHANTACO FRA 21,5 12 71
-

51 DERREY Véronique NIVELLE FRA 8,3

ARTE Marc NOUVELLE-AQUITAINE FRA 47 14 71
-

52 DONNADIEU Corinne LANNEMEZAN FRA 6,6

PLANTAT Philippe LANNEMEZAN FRA 10,8 8 71
-

53 IAFRATE Danielle CHIBERTA FRA 15,5

IAFRATE Pierre-Laurent CHIBERTA FRA 18,2 17 71
-

54 DEVERGIES Gael CHANTACO FRA 16,0

DEVERGIES Christine CHANTACO FRA 16,9 17 71
-

55 THEAU Michel CHANTACO FRA 18,8

THEAU Annick CHANTACO FRA 28,6 24 72
-
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56 LACOSTE Camille CHANTACO FRA 11,7

ZUNZ Gérard CHANTACO FRA 16,9 14 72
-

57 PAINVIN Amaury SAINT CLOUD FRA 5,5

PAINVIN Lionel SAINT CLOUD FRA 14,0 10 72
-

58 MOUHICA Xavier CHANTACO FRA 0,7

JUGLAR Ernest CHANTACO FRA 3,8 2 73
-

59 SIGUIER Bertrand ISABELLA FRA 17,9

CAILLAUX Remy ISABELLA FRA 22,0 20 73
-

60 MALHERBE Arnaud De CHANTACO FRA 9,4

MALHERBE Solange De SAINT CLOUD FRA 16,8 12 73
-

61 VILLEMUR Cornelia PARIS FRA 54

RIGHINI Anthony PARIS FRA 54 25 73
-

62 LORING MENESES Jose CHANTACO FRA 9,5

DE SILVA Jacobo CHANTACO FRA 18,4 15 73
-

63 BOULLET Victor SAINT CLOUD FRA 8,4

FERRI-BOULLET Sophie SAINT CLOUD FRA 17,0 13 73
-

64 MORARD Laurence CHANTACO FRA 12,3

WALLAERT Hubert CHANTACO FRA 18,2 15 74
-

65 BILLOT Claude CHANTACO FRA 18,0

BILLOT Maryse CHANTACO FRA 32,1 23 74
-

66 PETIET Gérard CHANTACO FRA 17,2

PETIET Brigitte CHANTACO FRA 17,5 18 74
-

67 LEFEVRE Brice CHANTACO FRA 25,2

MENUET Bernard CHANTACO FRA 42 22 75
-

68 LEROUX Martine CHANTACO FRA 19,6

ROUSSILLE Ghyslaine CHANTACO FRA 20,5 21 75
-

69 LE LAY Jean-Pierre CHANTACO FRA 24,8

BOUYCHOU Denis CHANTACO FRA 28,9 22 75
-

70 BERNARD Jean-Pierre CHANTACO FRA 23,2

SUERMONDT Jean Eudes CHANTACO FRA 26,0 22 75
-

71 BOUCHAUD-AYRAL Sylvia FOURQUEUX FRA 14,4

CHALUMEAU Laurence CHANTACO FRA 29,6 21 76
-

72 HENRY Sylvie CHANTACO FRA 17,1

HENRY Philippe CHANTACO FRA 18,5 18 77
-

73 BRUNET Anne SAINT CLOUD FRA 11,0

CAILLAUX Claudia ISABELLA FRA 15,0 13 78
-

74 de DE LASSUS Christian CHANTACO FRA 13,1

DE MASCAREL Thomas 54 17 79
-

75 TRAN-BA-HUY Christian RCF LA BOULIE FRA 18,1

LABORDE MEDEVIELLE Jean-JacquesCHANTILLY FRA 19,2 20 80
-
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76 DE SARNEZ Segolene CHANTACO FRA 34,0

DE SARNEZ Laurent PARIS FRA 54 25 83
-

77 DE MAIGRET Anne CHANTACO FRA 17,9

DE BELABRE LE MAIRE Viviane ERMONT FRA 22,6 20 85
-

78 BRU Pascale SALIES DE BEARN FRA 30,5

DRIGUET Joelle CHANTACO FRA 37 30 89
-

79 de DE TAPOL Joëlle CHANTACO FRA 13,7

de DE TAPOL Michel CHANTACO FRA 16,6 15 89
-
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1 DUHART Aurélia CHANTACO FRA +0,7

DARTENUC-TAPIA Dorian CHANTACO FRA 3,8 3 67
-

2 FARRANDO Antoine RCF LA BOULIE FRA 4,6

FARRANDO Augustin RCF LA BOULIE FRA 8,2 6 67
-

3 ARRIETA David CHANTACO FRA +0,2

LECUONA Pauline NIVELLE FRA 0,7 1 70
-

4 SCALBERT Olivier SAINT CLOUD FRA 11,5

GALTIER Laurence SAINT CLOUD FRA 12,1 12 70
-

5 MUGUERZA Eric CHANTACO FRA 3,4

AUBERT Frédéric CHANTACO FRA 3,9 4 71
-

6 DOMECQ Laurent CHANTACO FRA 7,4

ALBISTUR Benat CHANTACO FRA 11,0 9 72
-

7 HEUTY Christophe CHANTACO FRA 1,9

CASANOVA Lydia CHANTACO FRA 17,0 9 72
-

8 CAMITZ Jesper CHANTACO FRA 5,2

ELGART Robert CHANTACO FRA 7,2 5 73
-

9 LECUONA Louis CHANTACO FRA 3,3

SENTENAC Jacques CHANTACO FRA 18,2 9 74
-

10 BERROTARAN Pascal CHANTACO FRA +0,8

VANDE VELDE Roger NIVELLE FRA 13,1 5 74
-

11 BOUTAHCHICHT Khadija CHANTACO FRA 5,9

DUVAL Elisabeth CHANTACO FRA 7,3 6 75
-

12 BREINING Irene CHANTACO FRA 8,6

MEZIERE Philippe CHANTACO FRA 12,5 10 75
-

13 MOUHICA Xavier CHANTACO FRA 0,7

JUGLAR Ernest CHANTACO FRA 3,8 2 75
-

14 GARAIALDE Jacques CHANTACO FRA 7,9

PIEDELIEVRE Frank SAINT CLOUD FRA 15,3 11 75
-

15 CHAMBRIN Stéphanie BORDELAIS FRA 4,6

CHAMBRIN Hervé BORDELAIS FRA 19,9 11 76
-
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16 FERRI Edouard SAINT CLOUD FRA 10,0

FERRAND Anne CABOURG LE HOME FRA 11,6 11 77
-

17 INDA Jean-Baptiste CHANTACO FRA 6,9

BREUCQ Arnaud CHANTACO FRA 15,7 10 77
-

18 JEANTET Alain CHANTACO FRA 15,7

PARRENT Marielaure CHANTACO FRA 17,4 17 77
-

19 DE LAFORCADE François RCF LA BOULIE FRA 7,6

DE LAFORCADE Baudouin RCF LA BOULIE FRA 10,6 10 77
-

20 NEGRE Lorene CHANTACO FRA 5,7

PATERNE Mayalen CHANTACO FRA 14,6 9 77
-

21 VALATS Jean-Philippe CHANTACO FRA 5,2

PERRIER Christophe CHANTACO FRA 15,1 9 78
-

22 DELQUE Jean Paul CHANTACO FRA 7,2

URBIETA Geneviève CHANTACO FRA 14,8 10 78
-

23 PICABEA Roger CHANTACO FRA 4,4

CHAFFENET Oihan CHANTACO FRA 19,2 10 78
-

24 ROSSI Philippe CHANTACO FRA 7,9

ERRECARTE Francoise CHANTACO FRA 13,0 10 79
-

25 KERJEAN Stephane CHANTACO FRA 7,9

CHERON Marie NOUVELLE-AQUITAINE FRA 21,5 13 79
-

26 DONNADIEU Corinne LANNEMEZAN FRA 6,6

PLANTAT Philippe LANNEMEZAN FRA 10,8 8 79
-

27 IBLED Martin BRIGODE FRA 4,4

MUTTER Anne MERIGNIES FRA 20,0 12 80
-

28 JUGLAR Nicolas NOUVELLE-AQUITAINE FRA 5,0

JUGLAR Ferdinand CHANTACO FRA 30,5 11 80
-

29 ETCHEVERRY Jean-Pierre CHANTACO FRA 12,3

OYHANTO David CHANTACO FRA 20,0 16 81
-

30 DERVILLE Antoine CHANTACO FRA 16,8

NOUEL Frédéric SAINT CLOUD FRA 20,4 19 82
-

31 PAINVIN Amaury SAINT CLOUD FRA 5,5

PAINVIN Lionel SAINT CLOUD FRA 14,0 10 82
-

32 FERRAND Christophe CABOURG LE HOME FRA 11,5

FERRI Paul SAINT CLOUD FRA 14,6 13 82
-

33 CAILLARD Benedicte VILLACOUBLAY FRA 10,3

CAILLARD Philippe VILLACOUBLAY FRA 23,8 15 83
-

34 CAMITZ Anne CHANTACO FRA 14,8

ETCHEBERRY Jean-Pierre CHANTACO FRA 16,7 16 83
-

35 DU PASQUIER Cyrille CHANTACO FRA 8,2

LACARRIERE Marie-Isabelle CHANTACO FRA 18,4 12 83
-
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36 ELDUAYEN Jean CHANTACO FRA 5,8

MURE Christian CHANTACO FRA 21,5 12 83
-

37 LECONTE Vincent CHANTACO FRA 18,0

MINUZZO Flavien CHANTACO FRA 18,5 19 84
-

38 CRESPON Jean SAINT CLOUD FRA 14,4

VON MUHLEN Danielle CHANTACO FRA 17,9 16 84
-

39 BRUNET Edouard SAINT CLOUD FRA 8,9

BORIS Pascal CHANTACO FRA 18,5 13 84
-

40 AZAIS Thomas CHANTACO FRA 24,5

DE SARNEZ-LEBEL Gaspard CHANTACO FRA 27,0 22 85
-

41 DERREY Pascal NIVELLE FRA 7,6

ARTE Dorothee NOUVELLE-AQUITAINE FRA 29,3 16 85
-

42 POUCHAN Guillaume CHANTACO FRA 10,1

POUCHAN Emilie CHANTACO FRA 25,6 18 85
-

43 MALHERBE Arnaud De CHANTACO FRA 9,4

MALHERBE Solange De SAINT CLOUD FRA 16,8 12 85
-

44 DERREY Véronique NIVELLE FRA 8,3

ARTE Marc NOUVELLE-AQUITAINE FRA 47 14 85
-

45 LORING MARTINEZ José CHANTACO FRA 11,6

MENESES Christina CHANTACO FRA 19,8 15 85
-

46 BERGERAS Thierry SAINT CLOUD FRA 17,3

LASSUS SAINT-GENIES Stéphane DeSAINT CLOUD FRA 24,0 20 86
-

47 AMESPIL Dominique CHANTACO FRA 12,3

PREVOST Frederic CHANTACO FRA 50 16 86
-

48 LACOSTE Camille CHANTACO FRA 11,7

ZUNZ Gérard CHANTACO FRA 16,9 14 86
-

49 BOULLET Victor SAINT CLOUD FRA 8,4

FERRI-BOULLET Sophie SAINT CLOUD FRA 17,0 13 86
-

50 LORING MENESES Jose CHANTACO FRA 9,5

DE SILVA Jacobo CHANTACO FRA 18,4 15 88
-

51 BREINING Claude CHANTACO FRA 18,3

LEONARD Dominique CHANTACO FRA 19,4 20 88
-

52 MUTTER Christophe MERIGNIES FRA 22,8

MIGURAS Emmanuelle CHANTACO FRA 23,2 23 88
-

53 IAFRATE Danielle CHIBERTA FRA 15,5

IAFRATE Pierre-Laurent CHIBERTA FRA 18,2 17 88
-

54 DEVERGIES Gael CHANTACO FRA 16,0

DEVERGIES Christine CHANTACO FRA 16,9 17 88
-

55 MORARD Laurence CHANTACO FRA 12,3

WALLAERT Hubert CHANTACO FRA 18,2 15 89
-
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56 DE SILVA URQUIJO Jacobo CHANTACO FRA 21,1

ECHEGUREN YBARRA Carmen CHANTACO FRA 22,4 22 89
-

57 BERGERAS Delphine SAINT CLOUD FRA 16,8

LASSUS SAINT-GENIES Erell De SAINT CLOUD FRA 54 22 90
-

58 GUETROT Sophie CHANTACO FRA 18,5

GUETROT Philippe CHANTACO FRA 24,0 20 90
-

59 AZAIS Baptiste NOUVELLE-AQUITAINE FRA 23,8

AZAIS Patrice CHANTACO FRA 29,0 22 91
-

60 BRUNET Anne SAINT CLOUD FRA 11,0

CAILLAUX Claudia ISABELLA FRA 15,0 13 91
-

61 PETIET Gérard CHANTACO FRA 17,2

PETIET Brigitte CHANTACO FRA 17,5 18 92
-

62 HERAUD Jean AIX MARSEILLE FRA 18,7

HERAUD Isabelle AIX MARSEILLE FRA 26,3 23 93
-

63 SIGUIER Bertrand ISABELLA FRA 17,9

CAILLAUX Remy ISABELLA FRA 22,0 20 93
-

64 OBACH DEJEAN Patricia CHANTACO FRA 24,0

MOTHE Laurence CHANTACO FRA 34,0 27 93
-

65 HENRY Sylvie CHANTACO FRA 17,1

HENRY Philippe CHANTACO FRA 18,5 18 95
-

66 de DE LASSUS Christian CHANTACO FRA 13,1

DE MASCAREL Thomas 54 17 96
-

67 LEROUX Martine CHANTACO FRA 19,6

ROUSSILLE Ghyslaine CHANTACO FRA 20,5 21 96
-

68 THEAU Michel CHANTACO FRA 18,8

THEAU Annick CHANTACO FRA 28,6 24 96
-

69 LEFEVRE Brice CHANTACO FRA 25,2

MENUET Bernard CHANTACO FRA 42 22 97
-

70 BILLOT Claude CHANTACO FRA 18,0

BILLOT Maryse CHANTACO FRA 32,1 23 97
-

71 LE LAY Jean-Pierre CHANTACO FRA 24,8

BOUYCHOU Denis CHANTACO FRA 28,9 22 97
-

72 BOUCHAUD-AYRAL Sylvia FOURQUEUX FRA 14,4

CHALUMEAU Laurence CHANTACO FRA 29,6 21 97
-

73 BERNARD Jean-Pierre CHANTACO FRA 23,2

SUERMONDT Jean Eudes CHANTACO FRA 26,0 22 97
-

74 VILLEMUR Cornelia PARIS FRA 54

RIGHINI Anthony PARIS FRA 54 25 98
-

75 TRAN-BA-HUY Christian RCF LA BOULIE FRA 18,1

LABORDE MEDEVIELLE Jean-JacquesCHANTILLY FRA 19,2 20 100
-
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76 de DE TAPOL Joëlle CHANTACO FRA 13,7

de DE TAPOL Michel CHANTACO FRA 16,6 15 104
-

77 DE MAIGRET Anne CHANTACO FRA 17,9

DE BELABRE LE MAIRE Viviane ERMONT FRA 22,6 20 105
-

78 DE SARNEZ Segolene CHANTACO FRA 34,0

DE SARNEZ Laurent PARIS FRA 54 25 108
-

79 BRU Pascale SALIES DE BEARN FRA 30,5

DRIGUET Joelle CHANTACO FRA 37 30 119
-


